
888.808.6111 businessreps@TrustTelesystem.com

O: 419.724.3707
C: 419.206.8460 nclark@TrustTelesystem.com

O: 419.724.3804
C: 419.654.1097 kwiley@TrustTelesystem.com

O: 419.724.3864
C: 419.654.1942 dparson@TrustTelesystem.com

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Nikki Clark

Kerri Wiley

Denton Parson

Manager, Business Relations

Director, Network &
Customer Support

E.V.P., Chief Operations Officer

Business Relations (Monday-Friday, 7:00am-7:00pm)

TECHNICAL/NETWORK SUPPORT

Technical Support (24/7) 888.808.6111

OPERATIONS

7.14.25

O: 419.724.5854
C: 419.340.4965 cwinters@TrustTelesystem.comCharles Winters Technical Support Supervisor

O: 419.724.3853
C: 419.250.4407 aoleary@TrustTelesystem.com

dparson@TrustTelesystem.com

Andy O’Leary

Denton Parson

Manager, Technical Support

E.V.P., Chief Operations Officer

kwiley@TrustTelesystem.comKerri Wiley Director, Network &
Customer Support

O: 419.724.3804
C: 419.654.1097

O: 419.724.3864
C: 419.654.1942 

O: 419.724.5853
C: 419.290.0490 dking@TrustTelesystem.comDan King Manager, Technical Support

Technical Support Supervisor smarshall@TrustTelesystem.comSabrina Marshall O: 484.630.2005
C: 702.689.7846

Account Support Team 
and Escalations

   |   1.888.808.6111   |   www.TrustTelesystem.com

O: 419-724-3825 forra@TrustTelesystem.comFatima Orra Supervisor, Service Delivery, 
Voice Operations

O: 419-724-7921
C: 419-351-7029 tjhall@TrustTelesystem.comTodd Hall

Manager, Service Delivery, 
Network Operations

O: 419-724-7930
C: 419-705-0833 thuebner@TrustTelesystem.comTodd Huebner Supervisor, Field Operations

O: 419.724.3864
C: 419.654.1942 dparson@TrustTelesystem.comDenton Parson E.V.P., Chief Operations Officer

O: 419.724.3881
C: 567.297.0012 tcrooks@TrustTelesystem.comTodd Crooks Director, Service Delivery 

Operations



continuedAccount Support Team and Escalations

   |   1.888.808.6111   |   www.TrustTelesystem.com

dparson@TrustTelesystem.comDenton Parson E.V.P., Chief Operations Officer

BILLING

SALES

Regional Channel Manager or Account Manager

lgraber@TrustTelesystem.comLori Graber
Director, Billing and Order 

Management

O: 419.724.3815
C: 419.345.7204 jpitzen@TrustTelesystem.comJessica Pitzen Manager, Service Delivery

O: 419.724.3864
C: 419.654.1942 

O: 610.355.9745
C: 215.353.7583 bwirt@TrustTelesystem.comBruce Wirt

O: 419.724.7636
C: 419.575.2758 robmartin@TrustTelesystem.comRobert Martin Director, Business Development

E.V.P., Chief Revenue Officer

O: 610.355.9792
C: 610.462.6875 bbuchman@TrustTelesystem.comBrian Buchman Director, Channel Sales

O: 610.355.9715
C: 609.915.9616

SERVICE DELIVERY

O: 610.355.9770
C: 302.312.3854 cbonin@TrustTelesystem.comCyndi Bonin

Supervisor, Implementation 
Management

O: 610.355.9715
C: 609.915.9616 lgraber@TrustTelesystem.comLori Graber Director, Billing and Order 

Management

O: 603-514-3873
C: 603-545-1356 mstafford@TrustTelesystem.comMike Stafford

Manager - Service Delivery, 
Implementation & Carrier Management

dparson@TrustTelesystem.comDenton Parson E.V.P., Chief Operations Officer O: 419.724.3864
C: 419.654.1942 


